
 
 
Sunday, March 21 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
6:00pmZOOM2: HS Youth Group 
 
Monday, March 22 
4:00pmZOOM1: Cancer Support Group 
 
Tuesday, March 23 
7:00amOnline: Men's Faith Forum 
1:30pmZOOM3: Quarterly Planning 
 
Wednesday, March 24 
1:30pmZOOM: Worship Planning 
7:00pmYouTube: Worship 
7:45pmZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
 
Thursday, March 25 
8:00amZOOM1: Bible Study (AKA Fayze's) 
9:30amZOOM3: Seekers 
3:30pmFH: Finance Committee 
 
Friday, March 26 
No Church Activities 
 
Saturday, March 27 
9:00amZOOM: Vision Board Retreat 
 
Sunday, March 28 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 
10:30amZOOM2: Next Step 
10:30amZOOM3: Fellowship Time 
6:00pmZOOM2: 7th & 8th Grade Youth Group 
 

Monday, March 29 
No Church Activities 
 
Tuesday, March 30 
7:00am Online: Men's Faith Forum 
1:30pmZOOM3: Staff Meeting (IT) 
 
Thursday, April 1 | Maundy Thursday 
8:00amZOOM1: Bible Study (AKA Fayze's) 
9:30amZOOM3: Seekers 
7:00pmYOUTUBE: Worship 
 
Friday, April 2 | Good Friday 
7:00pmYOUTUBE: Worship 
 
Saturday, April 3 | Easter Vigil 
7:00pmYOUTUBE: Worship 
 
Sunday, April 4 | Easter Sunday 
9:30amYOUTUBE: Worship 

English Lutheran – 2 Week Calendar 

March 25-27 
Don’t forget to pick 

or watch for delivery 
of the Holy Week At 

Home Kits! Times TBA 


